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Certifi-
Name. cate.
Tuckey, Amy Elizabeth .. C
Tudehope, Marion Dulcie. . C

Tuff, George Alexander

Tugwell, Arthur William. .
Tulloch, Lena Maude

Tully, Dorothy

Tully, Margaret J osephme
Tunley, Constance Muriel
Tunnicliff, Joah George ..
Tunnieliff, Morris Reginald
Tunnicliff, Norris Henry, B.A. .
Tunnicliffe, Bernard George Alexander
Tunnicliffe, Cecil Maurice ..
Tunnicliffe, Doreen Edith
Tunnicliffe, Gordon Harold
Tuohy, Catherine

Tuohy, Terence Mlchael

Turbitt, Thomas Thomson
Turbott, Garth Graham ..
Turbott, Thomas

Turley, Albert Norris

Turnbull, Allan . ..
Turnbull, Bryan Walker ..
Turnbull, Charles Neville. .
Turnbull, Ella Sylvia

Turnbull, Herbert Irving
Turnbull, Mrs. Rosa Maud
Turner, Alexandra Martha
Turner, Mrs. Annie Davidson
Turner, Mrs. Catherine Cecilia, B.A.
Turner, Charles Albert .
Turner, Edith Mary

Turner, Elma Frances, M.A.
Turner, Eva Margaret

Turner, Frances Carreno .

Turner, Frederick John Campbe].l
Turner, Geoffrey Reid

Turner, Kassie Bowring, M.A.
Turner, Kathleen Mary, B.A.
Turner, Kathleen Mills

Turner, Leicester William
Turner, Malcolm Fletcher, B.A.
Turner, Margaret Winifred
Turner, Marjorie Douglas
Turner, Mavis Jean

Turner, Mrs. Mona

Turner, Phyllis ..

Turner, Mrs. Theta Robert,a
Turney, Douglas William Bruce
Turtill, Kenneth Sydney, m.a.
Tuthill, Mary Hannah .
Tweedie, Alan Douglas

Tweedie, Leslie Edward, B.SC.
Twemlow, Dorothy Gladys
Twomey, Bernard Lawrence

Twoomey, William

Twose, Gwladys Winsome, B.A.

Tyler, Dulcie Lillian

Tyndall, Revina Frances Clarlssa,
M.S0.

Tyrrell, Lydia Mary ..

Tyrrell, Norman Moore, M.A.

Udy, Mrs. Mary Kathleen
Underwood, William Albert Trevor
Upton, Allen Drury

Upton, Mrs. Eileen Cantwell

Uren, Betty Beryl, B.a.

Ur]ich, Joseph John .
Urquhart, Henry Ritchie, m.4.
Urquhart, John

Urquhart, Joseph Flotcher

Urwin, Reginald William. .

Usher, Leonard Gray

Utting, Annie Gwendolyne

Utting, Gordon Noel, M.A.

Utting, Mrs. Laura Joy

Utting, Stanley, B.A. .

Utting, Winifred Ehzabeth

Uttley, George Harry, M.A., D.SC. ..
Uttley, Lilian Alice ..

Uttley, William Marsland, m.A.
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Grading.

P. 74
P. 82
Tech. D II, C V
Tech. D II, C V1
120
134

203
68
197
8
137
147
170
144

193

130

ech. DI, C1I
4

108

204

203

177

194
96

166

140

Tech. D II, C 1V
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P. 159

Tech. DII, C 1
P. 136

P. 105

Tech. DI, C T
P. 55

P. 190

Tech. DI, C T
P. 90

P. 195

Tech. D II, C 11
Sec. D

P. 164

P. 199

Sec. B
P. 140
P. 88

P. 178

P. 54

P. 118

P. 127

P. 189

P. 193

P. 52

Tech. D IT, C IV
P. 189

P. 206

(Fiji)

P. 189

P. 149

P. 190

P.171

P. 165

Sec. Principal
P. 200

Sec. A

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

.

Name,

Valentine, John Stuart

Valentine, Winifred Annie

Vallance, Christopher James

Vallance, Ivan Spencer Croft

Vanderpump, Mrs. Helen Patricia ..

Vanhoutte, Vera Veronica ..

Vant, John Stephen

Vaughan, William Harry. .

Vause, Harry ..

Vautier, Clyde
B.COM. ..

Vazey, Frank Frederick ..

Veale, Jessie May

Percwal Wllham,

Veale, Percival Oliver, B.A., M.SC. ..

Veale, Rona Mary

Veall, Florence Dorothy Giles

Vercoe, Gordon Edward, B.A.

Verity, Joseph Ronald

Verngreen, Percy Frederick .

Verngreen, Mrs. Vera Catherine, B. A

Vernon, Rae Portman, B.H.SC. .

Verrier-Jones, Mrs. Mary Ehz&beth,
B.A. ..

Verry, Frances Helena, B.A.

Vesty, Doris Lilian

Vesty, Frances Evelyn

Vesty, Hazel Mavis

Vial, Laura Eliazbeth

Vialoux, Kate Vernon

Vickers, Richard John

Vickers, Teresa ..

Vickery, Charlotte J ame

Vickery, Elsie Elizabeth Ahce, B. A

Vietmeyer, William Frederick, m.a.

Vigis, George Robert Edwin

Virtue, Margaret Eileen, B.a.

Vogt, Herlof Anton Herlofsen

Voitre, Florinda Louisa ..

Vokes, Wendy Victoria

Vos, Victor Reginald

Voyle, John Thomas

Vucetich, Jessie. .

Vyner, Daphne Blyth

Waddell, David Barnett ..
Waddell, Joseph Albert ..
Waddell, Ronald Barclay, B.SC.
Waddell, William Herbert

Wade, Dudley Leggoe, B.SC.
Wadham, Ofa James

Wagener, Alice Ida

Waghorn, Areginald James, M.4. ..
Wagstaﬁ Nancy Noel Hlnemoa,

Wagstaﬁ Mrs. Vera Avis

Wagstaff, Wilfred Llewellyn
Wagstaff, Winifred Loris

Waite, Freda Clarke, B.A.

Wakelin, Basil Henry, M.A.

Wakelin, Mrs. Constance J eanne,

M.A. ..
‘Wakelin, Florence Dorothy
Wakelin, Frederick Everard
Wakelin, Walter Charles ..
Wakeling, Reginald Nelson
Walbran, Mrs. Dorothy Ora
Walbran, Ian Henry Cooper
Waldron, Francis Herbert, mM.4.
Wales, Mrs. Muriel Stout. .
Walker, Alfred Clarence ..
Walker, Annie ..

Walker, Annie Elizabeth Ewmg
Walker, Clement Roland ..
Walker, David Augustus Stanley ..
‘Walker, Desmond Theodore
Walker, Donald Gordon ..

Walker, Mrs. Doris Ellen. .

Walker, Doris May .

Walker, Mrs. Doris May .

Walker, Dorothy Thelma

Walker, Mrs. Elsie Miriam

Walker, George ..

Walker, Irene Nellie

Walker, Mrs. Janet

Walker, Jeffrie Gavin

Certifi-

cate.
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189
144

Tech. DI, CV
Sec. B

P.
P.

P.

P.

208
84

122

145

Tech. D II, C VI

P.
T

P.

137
ech. D II, C VI
64

(Samoa)

Tech. D II, C VI
Sec. C

P.
P.

95
94

Sec. B

P.
P.

194
200

(Tr. Coll.)

P.
P.
P.

P.
P.

100
186
137

86
71

Tech. DI, C I

P.
P.
P.
P.

93
139
182
152

(Tr. Coll.)

Sec. A

P.
P.
P.

P.

189

6
210
185

Sec. C
Teeh DI, CIII

S

ec. C

D Tech. DILC VI
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pP.
P.
P.
P.
P,
P.
P.
P.
P.
P. 1
Tech D IL,CIV
P.
P.
P.
P.
P.
P.
P.
P.
T

126
159
212
169
147
143
203

63
117

81

142

132

137

94

169

129

132

127
'ech. D II, C IH



